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Network
University of Helsinki Janna Koivisto University of Helsinki Tel.

Faculty of Veterinary
Medicine
HU-V

international-vetmed@helsinki.fi

Faculty of Veterinary Medicine
P.O.Box 66

00014 University of Helsinki
Finland

+358 2 941 57156

Fax.
+358 2 941 5161

University of Helsinki
Faculty of Agriculture
and Forestry

HU-AF

Sari Mikkola
sari.mikkola@helsinki.fi

University of Helsinki
Faculty of Agriculture and
Forestry

P.O.Box 62

00014 University of Helsinki
Finland

Tel.
+358 2 941 58247

Fax.
+ 358 2 941 58575

Norwegian University of
Life Sciences, Campus
As

Tonje C. Nore
tonje.nore@nmbu.no

Norwegian University of Life
Sciences, NMBU

Dep. of Academic Affairs
P.0.Box 5003

NO-1432 As

Norway

Tel.
+ 47 6496 50 43

Swedish University of
Agricultural Sciences
SLU

Karin Bennmarker
Karin.Bennmarker@slu.se

Swedish University of
Agricultural Sciences, SLU
Student Affairs Office
P.0.Box 7010

SE-750 07 Uppsala
Sweden

Tel.
+46 18 67 1139

Fax.
+46 18 67 3596

University of
Copenhagen
Faculty of Science
SCIENCE

Niels Brix Hornbek
nbh@science.ku.dk

University of Copenhagen
Faculty of Science
Tagensvej 16A

2200 Copenhagen N
Denmark

Tel.
+45 353 24288

University of
Copenhagen
Faculty of Health
Sciences
HEALTH

Anne Fledelius
anne.fledelius@sund.ku.dk

University of Copenhagen
Faculty of Health Sciences
Blegdamsvej 3 B

2200 Copenhagen N
Denmark

Tel.
+45 3532 6290

University of Aarhus
Faculty of Science and
Technology

UA-A

Torsten Radel Berg
torsten.berg@au.dk

University of Aarhus
Faculty of Science and
Technology

Research and Talent
Ny Munkegade 120
DK-8000 Aarhus C
Denmark

Tel.
+45 29431334

Agricultural University of
Iceland
LBHI

Torbjorg Valdis Kristjansdéttir
tvk@lbhi.is

Agricultural University of Iceland,
LBHI
IS-311 Borgarnes

Tel.
+354 433 5019
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Iceland Fax.
+354 433 0001
University of Eastern Pauliina Karvinen University of Eastern Finland Tel

Finland

School of Forest
Science

UEF-F

pauliina.karvinen@uef.fi

School of Forest Science
P.O.Box 111

FIN-80101 Joensuu
Finland

+358 504 422 572

Estonian University of
Life Sciences
EMU

Eda Tursk
eda.tursk@emu.ee

Estonian University of Life
Sciences

Kreutzwaldi 1

EE-51014 Tartu

Estonia

Tel
+372 7313021

Lithuanian University of
Health Sciences-
Veterinary Academy
LSMU-VA

Jurgita Jukneviciute
jurgita.jukneviciute@lva.lt

Lithuanian Veterinary Academy
Tilzes g 18

LT-47181 Kaunas

Lithuania

Tel
+370 37 36 19 81

Aleksandras Stulginskis
University
ASU

Minvydas Liegus
kontakt@asu.It

Aleksandras Stulginskis
University

Studentu 11, Akademija
LT-53361 Kauno r.
Lithuania

Tel
+370 377 52398

Fax
+370 377 52271

Latvia University of
Agriculture
LLU

Daiga Unferihta
daiga.unferinta@Ilu.lv

Latvia University of Agriculture
Liela iela 2

LV-3001 Jelgava

Latvia

Tel
+370 63005698

Fax
+371 630 27238
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